                    dariahiddleston
                        Home
                        Comments
            GNB® Industrial Power EHF SERIES™ Family of Chargers EHF Chargers The EHF Series™ provide a multi-curve range for standard ﬂooded, low maintenance ﬂooded and low maintenance valve regulated batteries. This smart charger includes multiple algorithms appropri- ate for our Element®, Tubular-LM™, GNB® Flooded Classic®, GNB® Flooded Classic Platinum, and Tubular-HP® batteries. The small, light-weight, quiet packaging enables an easy installation for rack or wall mounting. The importance of matching battery and charger cannot be underestimated, so when the world’s leading manufac- turer of motive power batteries dedicates years of research and development to this cause, you can be assured of the optimum in compatibility. Incorporating the latest concepts, these high frequency chargers for standard ﬂooded, low maintenance ﬂooded and low maintenance valve regulated batteries ensure reliability, safety, ease of use and optimal charging. Multi-Circuit Charger EHF-HP EHF-HP
                     Match case
                     Limit results 1 per page
                    1
8

 Rugged Case
 Sturdy steel cabinet with powder
 coat finish. Designed for rack and
 wall mounting.
 Technology
 Utilizes space saving Planar Trans-
 former design with ferrite core. Zero
 Volt Switching (ZVS) technology
 coupled with the latest MOSFET
 technology results in very high
 efficiency.
 ™
 Applicable with
 EHF-HP Model and Performance Matrix
 Input Current DC Amps @ 480vac Weight Model Number DC Volts @ 2.4vpc Phase (±10%) (lbs) Cabinet Size
 EHP24T150 24 150 3 6.6 55 G1 EHP24T250 24 250 3 11.0 142 G2 EHP24T300 24 300 3 13.2 142 G2
 Input Current DC Amps @ 480vac Weight Model Number DC Volts @ 2.4vpc Phase (±10%) (lbs) Cabinet Size
 EHP36T150 36 150 3 10.0 55 G1 EHP36T260 36 260 3 17.3 142 G2 EHP36T300 36 300 3 20.0 142 G2
 Input Current DC Amps @ 480vac Weight Model Number DC Volts @ 2.4vpc Phase (±10%) (lbs) Cabinet Size
 EHP48T150 48 150 3 13.3 60 G1 EHP48T260 48 260 3 23.0 146 G2 EHP48T300 48 300 3 26.6 146 G2
 Cabinet Size Width Depth Height
 G1 16.26” 13.5” 20.25” G2 19.17” 23.23” 29.33” G3 19.17” 23.23” 47.95”
 Input Current DC Amps @ 480vac Weight Model Number DC Volts @ 2.4vpc Phase (±10%) (lbs) Cabinet Size
 EHP72T100 72 100 3 13.3 60 G1 EHP72T200 72 200 3 26.6 146 G2
 Input Current DC Amps @ 480vac Weight Model Number DC Volts @ 2.4vpc Phase (±10%) (lbs) Cabinet Size
 EHP80T100 80 100 3 14.8 60 G1 EHP80T200 80 200 3 29.6 146 G2
 Charge Curve/Profile: R = Opportunity Charge
Page 3
High Frequency Opportunity Charger
 Features:Cost Savings